
Sligo County Childcare Committee 

Training and event Calendar – Autumn 2017  

Topic Date Venue Time Cost CPD hrs. 
Siolta Aistear Introductory workshop Tues. 19th Sept Sligo CCC offices 6.30 – 9.00 €5 2 ½  

Childminders network  Wed. 20th Sept. Sligo C.C.C. offices 7.00 – 9.00  Free 6 
Managers Network  Mon. 25th Sept. Sligo C.C.C. offices 7.00 – 8.30 No charge  

Siolta awareness raising workshop  
- 1 of 4 - Management 
- 2 of 4  - Early Years Practice 
- 3 of 4 - Interactions & Relationships 
- 4 of 4 - Identity & Community 

 
Mon. 16th Oct. 
Mon. 6th Nov. 

Mon. 27th Nov. 
Tues. 5th Dec. 

 
Sligo C.C.C. offices 

 
6.30 – 9.00 
6.30 – 9.00 
6.30 – 9.00 
6.30 – 9.00  

 
€5 per session 

 
2 ½  
2 ½  
2 ½  
2 ½  

Diversity, Equality & Inclusion 
- 1 of 4 
- 2 of 4 
- 3 of 4 
- 4 of 4  

 
Sat. 7th Oct 

Tues. 10th Oct 
Tues 17th Oct 
Tues 24th Oct 

 
Sligo C.C.C. offices 

 
9.30 – 4.30 
6.30 – 9.30 
6.30 – 9.30 
6.30 – 9.30 

 
Free - Funded 
under the AIM 

Model 

 
6 
3 
3 
3 

Child Protection Policy Development Wed. 11th Oct. Sligo CCC offices 7.00 – 9.00 €5 2 
Siolta Aistear Introductory workshop - 

childminders 
Thurs. 12th Oct Sligo C.C.C. offices 6.30 – 9.00 €5 2 ½  

Child Protection Training - Foundation Sat. 14th Oct Sligo C.C.C. offices 9.30 – 4.30 €15 6 
Siolta Aistear Introductory workshop Thurs. 19th Oct Sligo C.C.C. offices 6.30 – 9.00  €5 2 ½  
Child Protection Training  - Refresher Sat. 4th Nov.  Sligo C.C.C. offices 9.30 – 1.00 €5 3 ½  

Pre-school Transition Programme Tues. 7th Nov Sligo C.C.C. offices 7.00 – 9.00 Free 2 
Child Protection Training – Foundation Wed. 8th Nov Sligo C.C.C. offices 9.30 – 4.30  €15 6  
Child Protection Training  - Refresher Wed. 15th Nov Sligo C.C.C.  offices 9.30 – 1.00 €5 3 ½  

Diversity, Equality & Inclusion 
- 1 of 4 
- 2 of 4 
- 3 of 4 
- 4 of 4 

` 
Sat. 11th Nov 

Tues. 14th Nov 
Tues. 21st Nov 
Tues. 28th Nov 

 
Sligo C.C.C. offices 

 
9.30 – 4.30 
6.30 – 9.30 
6.30 – 9.30 
6.30 – 9.30 

 
Funded under 
the AIM Model 

 
6 
3 
3 
3 

CAPA – Corrective Actions & Preventative Actions Wed. 15th Nov. The Glass House 7.00 – 9.00  Free  - book online at 
www.earlychildhoodireland.ie  

 
Information session on Siolta QAP 11th Dec. Sligo C.C.C. offices 6.30 – 8.30 €5 2 

 

http://www.earlychildhoodireland.ie/

